Vincent Straka
Daniel Stranava
Samuel Butor
Simon Svento
Dominik Kovac
Jan Bet'ak

Lenka Krivkova
Sebastian Kacer
Lukas Vrska
Patrik Pancik
Nela Potancokova
Miroslav Valocky
Simon Mendel
David Mal¢anek
Marek Polerecky

Branislav Volko ml.

Eliska Condikova
Kristina Liptaiova
Jan Bozek

Adam Holenka
FrantiSek Bednar
Peter Bernat
Vladimir Pavolka
Marek Yildizlar
Miroslav Kraus
Martin Simek

KST ZS Turéianske Teplice

Lokomotiva Vrutky
KST ZS T. Teplice
TJ Tatran Su€any
TJ Druzstevnik Bela
STO OU Kilastor p/Z
TJ Tatran Sucany
KST ZS T. Teplice
TJ Tatran Suéany
KST ZS T. Teplice
Lokomotiva Vritky
STK OU Benice
KST ZS T. Teplice
OSK Rudno

MSTK Martin

STO Valéa

KST ZS T. Teplice
Lokomotiva Vrutky
STO OU Klastor
KST ZS T. Teplice
TJ Tatran Sucany
TJ Druzstevnik Bela
KST ZS T. Teplice
Medokys Martin
MSTK Martin
Lokomotiva Vratky

Michaela Zbynovcova TJ Druzstevnik Bela

Lukas Bugaj
Tomas Zanovit

STO OU Kiastor p/Z
STO Zaturcie

3.4. 2025

6.4.2025

7.4. 2025

7.4. 2025

8.4. 2025

8.4. 2025

9.4.2025
10.4. 2025
10.4.2025
11.4. 2025
12.4. 2025
12.4. 2025
15.4. 2025
17.4. 2025
17.4. 2025
18.4. 2025
20.4. 2025
20.4. 2025
20.4. 2025
21.4. 2025
21.4. 2025
22.4. 2025
24.4. 2025
28.4. 2025
29.4. 2025
29.4. 2025
29.4. 2025
30.4.2025
30.4. 2025

77
15
13
49
15
62
14
1
15
18
14
46
21
16
63
25
12
13
67
16
51
53
62
45
64
16
16
12
42



